County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 2/20/2025 12:56:48 PM

Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 2/20/2025

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
OMYV Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Address DMV (ERIC)
Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Inactive Rule Change
Update Individual Notice
Update Merge Voter

Update NCOA

Update Party OMV

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Signature Link

Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Inactive - Administrative

Inactive - Administrative (ERIC)
Inactive Challenge Address

Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive DMV

Inactive DMV (ERIC)

Inactive Election Letter

Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive Incomplete Address
Inactive Individual Voter Notice
Inactive Merged Inactive

Inactive More Information Needed
Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Non Citizen USA

Inactive Not At Address Per Occupant
Inactive Out of County

Inactive Postal Update

Inactive Returned Confirmation Card

Voter Count Total

11133
22119
9802
505
49340
2954
165
11525
2453
11

13

6

812
2070
47
25974
657
69057
6849
305
2409
2
1649
5774

225631

307
505
209
3568
296
1381
53
122
4

76

3

26
9406
264

189

61

73

Page :




County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report pate : 2/20/2025 12:56:48 PM
User Name : King, Phillip A Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 2/20/2025

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count
Inactive Inactive Returned Mail 512
Inactive Returned VNC 4016
Inactive Undelivered Ballot 20053
Voter Count Total 41128
Cancelled Cancel Deceased 23737
Cancel Deceased (ERIC) 247
Cancel Individual Voter Notice 1728
Cancel Merged Cancelled 1
Cancel Minimum Not Met 2
Cancel Motor Voter - Undeliverable Card 1
Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections 5130
Cancel Non Citizen USA 13
Cancel OMV - late opt out 627
Cancel Other State Notification 2445
Cancel Other State Notification (ERIC) 3223
Cancel Returned Confirmation Card 4487
Cancelled - Administrative 73
Voter Count Total 41714
Pending Pend Address Problem 90
Pend Business Address 3
Pend Citizenship Pending 51
Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth 9
Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address 10
Pend Inactive Not 18 years old
Pend Name/Signature Mismatch 2
Pend No Signature 30
Pend Not 18 years old 4261
Pend Not Resident of County 5
Pend Not Resident of State 9
Pend Political Party Problem 1
Printed Signature 1
Voter Count Total 4473
GRAND TOTAL 312946
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